MONDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2024

OWEN KATZ

TABLE™ A
CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-22306 GLT
24-22317 GLT
24-22512 CMB
24-22415 CMB

10:00 AM

24-22573 JAD
24-22397 GLT
24-22570 JCM

11:00 AM
24-22578 GLT
24-22587 GLT
24-22516 CMB

1:00 PM

24-10014 JICM
24-10587 JICM
24-10630 JCM

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013
http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

KRENITSKY, J
DEVORE, R

GILLILAND, J
OSHNOCK, C

WESLING, JR,, R
ORTIZ,
DIGIOIA, G

GUTHRIE, A
RIGGLE, D
GEISER, SR., M

PISTORY, R
SCHELL, C
MCKEE, L

ATTORNEY

ROSENBLUM, D
ROSENBLUM, D
ROSENBLUM, D
COLECCHIA, D

COLECCHIA, D
WILLIS, L
BRENNAN, M

BRENNAN, M
PELUSO, G
SANTILLAN, E

FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D
FOSTER, D


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

MONDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2024

KATE DESIMONE

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ C

CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM

24-22537 JICM
24-22269 CMB
24-22479 CMB

10:00 AM
24-22505 GLT
24-22563 JCM
24-22014 JAD
24-22345 CMB

11:00 AM
24-22106 JAD
24-21585 CMVB

1:00 PM
24-10597 ICM
24-10598 ICM

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

CRIST, B
MORRIS, T
RESNICK, K

BECK, K
FISTLER, M
MAGWOOD, T
WERNER, S

HOOLAHAN, L
HAMPTON, M

HUPP, M
FISHER, A

ATTORNEY

ZEMA, A
PRATT, A
KEENAN, B

KEENAN, B
HIPP, D
SHEPHERD, R
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
FRYE, C

FRYLING, T
FRYLING, T


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

MONDAY, DECEMBER 2, 2024

JIM WARMBRODT

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ D
CASE #/JDG

9:00 AM
24-21919 GLT
24-22514 JAD
24-22511 CMB

10:00 AM
24-22067 CMB
24-22383 JAD
24-22459 GLT

11:00 AM

24-22460 GLT
24-22190 JAD
24-22585 GLT
24-22439 GLT

1:00 PM
24-10492 GLT
24-10641 JICM

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

LILLEY, A
JAHODA, K
RUSBARSKY, M

HOPKINS, M
DUFFY, R
MITCHELL, W

GUNTER, J
BUCCIGROSSI, R
STORY, P
GONZALES, K

WOECKENER, S
CORLE, T

ATTORNEY

LAMB, L
STEIDL, K
THOMPSON, B

THOMPSON, B
CREIGHTON, W
BURDELSKI, R

BURDELSKI, R
BARTIFAY, G
RIEGER, C
KEENAN, B

SPERO, J
SEITZ, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

